
1.sınıf Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20 CMP152 MPH102 D2103 MPH101 D2103 SAF102 WAT102 D2106

09:30-10:20 CMP152 MPH102 D2103 MPH101 D2103 SAF102 WAT102 D2106

10:30-11:20 MTH101 Kütüpkane  2 MTH101Kütüphane 2 MTH102 Amfi102 SAF102 WAT102 D2106

11:30-12:20 MTH101 Kütüpkane  2 MTH101 Kütüphane 2 MTH102 Amfi102 SAF102

12:30-13:20 SEA102 D2106 NAV102 D2102 CHE101 Amfi102

13:30-14:20 MTH102 kütüphane 2 SEA102 D2106 NAV102 D2106 NAV102 D2102 CHE102 Amfi101

14:30-15:20 MTH102 kütüphane 2 NAV102 D2106 SEA102 D2102 CHE101 Amfi102

15:30-16:20 NAV102 D2106 SEA102 D2102 MPH102 D2102

16:30-17:20 PED101 MPH102 D2102

17:30-18:20 PED101

2.sınıf Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:30-09:20 SHA202 D2102 NAV214 D2102

09:30-10:20 SHA202 D2102 NAV214 D2102 NRC202 D2106

10:30-11:20 NAV252 D2106 NAV214 D2102 NRC202 D2106

11:30-12:20 NAV252 D2106 NAV214 D2102 NRC202 D2106

12:30-13:20 NAV214 D2102 NRC202 D2106

13:30-14:20 NRC201 D2102 SAF214 MMC204 D2102

14:30-15:20 NRC201 D2102 NAV252 D2106 SAF214 MMC204 D2102

15:30-16:20 NRC201 D2102 NAV252 D2106 SAF214

16:30-17:20 NRC201 D2102 SAF214

17:30-18:20



3.sınıf Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:30-09:20

09:30-10:20 SIM301

10:30-11:20 SIM301

11:30-12:20 SIM301

12:30-13:20 SIM301

13:30-14:20 SIM301

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

4.sınıf Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:30-09:20 MAN402 D2106 COM412 D2104 MMC402 D2102

09:30-10:20 MAN402 D2106 SIM402 CRG412 D2016 COM412 D2104 MMC402 D2102

10:30-11:20 OCE401 D2102 SIM402 CRG412 D2016 COM412 D2104 MMC402 D2102

11:30-12:20 OCE401 D2102 SIM402 CRG412 D2016 COM412 D2104 MRE412 D2106

12:30-13:20 OCE401 D2102 SIM402 CRG412 D2016 GMS402 D2104 MRE412 D2016

13:30-14:20 SIM402 GMS402 D2104

14:30-15:20 GMS402 D2104

15:30-16:20 GMS402 D2104

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20










